
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
124 
134 
144 
163 
111 
146 
121 
108 
180 
133 

Name 
Jamie Day 
Shihab Al Habsi 
Sem Knopjes 
Liam Crystal 
Ziggy Kermanshahchi 
Khaled Ray Saab 
Lachlan Robinson 
Hamda  Al Qubaisi 
Connor Donovan 
Theo Kekati 

Class 
125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Total Tm 
9:06.377 
9:08.707 
9:09.252 
9:10.589 
9:11.368 
9:11.651 
9:11.820 
9:12.478 
9:12.765 
9:12.935 

Diff 

2.330 
2.875 
4.212 
4.991 
5.274 
5.443 
6.101 
6.388 
6.558 

Gap 

2.330 
0.545 
1.337 
0.779 
0.283 
0.169 
0.658 
0.287 
0.170 

Best Tm 
1:01.761 
1:01.685 
1:01.587 
1:01.570 
1:01.566 
1:01.882 
1:01.630 
1:02.005 
1:01.764 
1:01.920 

In Lap 
7 
5 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
6 
6 
6 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

2.330 

Avg. Speed 

57.191 

Best Lap Tm 

1:01.566 

Best Speed 

72.508 

Best Lap by 

111 - Ziggy Kermanshahchi 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2015-16 

UAE RMC 2015 -16 ROUND 3 

Heat Mini Max 

Race (7 Laps) started at 12:47:02 

Dubai Kartdrome 1.240 km 

20/11/2015 12:45 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE

 
ORGANISED BY AL AIN RACEWAY KART CLUB


